
Co. Regn. No.  198602110Z

GST Regn. No. M90364005A

Eurokars Aftersales Centre

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Level 5

Singapore 609042

Tel:        (65) 6331 0680

Fax:        (65) 6331 0690

Website: www.eurokarsservices.com.sg 

 QUOTATION                    

CODE:
CUSTOMER:
ADDRESS:

CONTACT NO.:
MODEL:
CHASSIS NO.:
ENGINE NO.:
REG NO.:
REGN DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PAGE NO.:
DOCUMENT NO.:
DOCUMENT DATE:
POS ID:ES
PRINTED BY:
SERVICE ADV:
CSP/OP CODE:
DEPT:
WIP NO.:
REF. NO.:
DATE IN:
EXT. WTY:
MILEAGE:

C0011
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO
3 ANSON ROAD
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

2222366
911 Turbo S Coupe
WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645
SF05533
SNV163G

Body & Upholstery

1
1186
09/04/2025

Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
W
32506
DS/SNV163G/0371
03/02/2025

41,021

Item Description Qty. Unit Price
Gross

amount
GST
Code

SGD

NOTES
INS-PB-(L)

INS-PAINT-(L)

INS-PB-(L)
INS-PB-(L)
INS-PB-(L)

INS-PB-(L)
INS-PB-(L)

INS-PB-(L)
991-505-652-01-1E0
991-505-666-00-1E0
991-505-864-00-1E0
991-505-837-00-
991-505-141-02-
991-559-235-00-

ACCIDENT REPAIR - TP CLAIM - CHINA TAIPING INS
TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT &
ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS.TO REPAIR REAR
END PANEL & ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER,REAR BUMPER LOWER
SPOILER,REAR END PANEL.
TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY.
TO TRANSFER THE REAR BUMPER SENSORS.
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER
FUNCTIONING.
TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.
TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE
WORKSHOP.
SUNDRIES.
EXHAUST TRIM RH
GRILLE FRAME RH
DISC FOR FRAME GRILLE RH
RETAINING STRIP LOWER
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
LOGO PORSCHE CHROMED

0.00
3,440.00

2,800.00

1,720.00
250.00
150.00

600.00
300.00

20.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
449.00
303.40
173.00

78.10
1,495.40

266.40

SGD

0.00
3,440.00

2,800.00

1,720.00
250.00
150.00

600.00
300.00

20.00
314.30
212.38
121.10

54.67
1,046.78

186.48

O
S

S

S
S
S

S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S

*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during 
the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs “a service quotation fee” with a 
minimum of $180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the 
checking and diagnosis of your vehicle. 

 *This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

  *Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Stk/Status
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GST Regn. No. M90364005A

Eurokars Aftersales Centre

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Level 5

Singapore 609042

Tel:        (65) 6331 0680

Fax:        (65) 6331 0690

Website: www.eurokarsservices.com.sg 

 QUOTATION                    

CODE:
CUSTOMER:
ADDRESS:

CONTACT NO.:
MODEL:
CHASSIS NO.:
ENGINE NO.:
REG NO.:
REGN DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PAGE NO.:
DOCUMENT NO.:
DOCUMENT DATE:
POS ID:
PRINTED BY:
SERVICE ADV:
CSP/OP CODE:
DEPT:
WIP NO.:
REF. NO.:
DATE IN:
EXT. WTY:
MILEAGE:

C0011
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO
3 ANSON ROAD
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

2222366
911 Turbo S Coupe
WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645
SF05533
SNV163G

Body & Upholstery

2
1186
09/04/2025
ES
Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
W
32506
DS/SNV163G/0371
03/02/2025

41,021

Item Description Qty. Unit Price
Gross

amount
GST
Code

SGD

991-559-231-02-
991-559-247-00-
991-559-243-01-
991-631-144-16-
991-631-496-02-
991-111-762-62-
997-111-107-31-
991-111-731-71-
997-111-230-81-
997-111-240-30-
991-504-510-05-
991-575-472-00-1E0
991-110-640-73-
991-110-626-71-
991-504-254-00-
991-505-921-10-
991-505-975-02-G2X
991-505-480-01-
PAF-008-434-  -
900-116-007-02-

LOGO  "911" SMALL
LOGO "TURBO"
LOGO S CHROMED
TAIL LIGHT RH
REFELCTOR RH
TAIL PIPE RH
GASKET FOR EXHAUST MANIFOLD RH
EXHAUST SILENCER
CLAMP
Clip
REAR FENDER UNDERSHILED RH SMALL
Air guide Black
Charge air cooler
Pressure line
Bracket
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER
Heat protection
Washer for rubber mount
Lock

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

181.30
533.80
132.80

1,900.50
103.00

3,687.40
59.30

3,339.50
111.10

84.30
518.40

1,084.11
3,211.18

663.06
1,588.82
2,722.90
1,720.90

485.40
3.88
8.00

SGD

126.91
373.66

92.96
1,330.35

72.10
2,581.18

41.51
2,337.65

155.54
118.02
362.88
758.88

2,247.83
464.15

1,112.18
1,906.03
1,204.63

339.78
5.44

11.20
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*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during 
the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs “a service quotation fee” with a 
minimum of $180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the 
checking and diagnosis of your vehicle. 

 *This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

  *Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Stk/Status
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Co. Regn. No.  198602110Z

GST Regn. No. M90364005A

Eurokars Aftersales Centre

27A Tanjong Penjuru, Level 5

Singapore 609042

Tel:        (65) 6331 0680

Fax:        (65) 6331 0690

Website: www.eurokarsservices.com.sg 

Eurokars Services Pte Ltd

 QUOTATION                    

CODE:
CUSTOMER:
ADDRESS:

CONTACT NO.:
MODEL:
CHASSIS NO.:
ENGINE NO.:
REG NO.:
REGN DATE:

DESCRIPTION:

PAGE NO.:
DOCUMENT NO.:
DOCUMENT DATE:
POS ID:
PRINTED BY:
SERVICE ADV:
CSP/OP CODE:
DEPT:
WIP NO.:
REF. NO.:
DATE IN:
EXT. WTY:
MILEAGE:

C0011
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO
3 ANSON ROAD
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER
SINGAPORE 079909
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

2222366
911 Turbo S Coupe
WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645
SF05533
SNV163G

Body & Upholstery

3
1186
09/04/2025
ES
Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
Manojj Baloo
W
32506
DS/SNV163G/0371
03/02/2025

41,021

Item Description Qty. Unit Price
Gross

amount
GST
Code

SGD

999-703-267-40-
999-702-319-41-

Bush
Grommet

2.00
2.00

5.18
19.29

SGD

7.26
27.01

S
S

Date:

Customer signature Authorised signature

GST Code Rate Service/Goods GST

- O -

26,892.86 2,420.36 S 9.00%

Before GST GST Total

29,313.2226,892.86 2,420.36

0.000.00 0.00

29,313.2226,892.86 2,420.36

Gross

Less: Deposit

Amount Due

Parts

Surcharge

Labour

Menus

17,612.86

0.00

9,280.00

0.00

*

*

**

Deposit tax invoice No.:**

*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during 
the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs “a service quotation fee” with a 
minimum of $180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the 
checking and diagnosis of your vehicle. 

 *This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

  *Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Stk/Status

nec
nec




