

## **QUOTATION**

CODE: C0011 PAGE NO.:

CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO DOCUMENT NO.: 1186 ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD DOCUMENT DATE: 09/04/2025

ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD DOCUMENT DATE: #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER POS ID:ES

SINGAPORE 079909 PRINTED BY: Manojj Baloo ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT SERVICE ADV: Manojj Baloo CSP/OP CODE: Manojj Baloo

CONTACT NO.: 2222366 DEPT: W

MODEL: 911 Turbo S Coupe WIP NO.: 32506

CHASSIS NO.: WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645 REF. NO.: DS/SNV163G/0371 ENGINE NO.: SF05533 DATE IN: 03/02/2025

ENGINE NO.: SF05533 DATE IN: REG NO.: SNV163G EXT. WTY:

REGN DATE: MILEAGE: 41,021

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

Item	Description	Qty. Unit Price Stk/S		Gross GST amount Code	
			SGD	SGD	
NOTES	ACCIDENT REPAIR - TP CLAIM - CHINA TAIPING INS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0
INS-PB-(L)	TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL & ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	3,440.00	1.00	3,440.00	S
INS-PAINT-(L)	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER,REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER,REAR END PANEL.	2,800.00	1.00	2,800.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	1,720.00	1.00	1,720.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	TO TRANSFER THE REAR BUMPER SENSORS.	250.00	1.00	250.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	150.00	1.00	150.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	600.00	1.00	600.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.	300.00	1.00	300.00	S
INS-PB-(L)	SUNDRIES.	20.00	1.00	20.00	S
991-505-652-01-1E	0 EXHAUST TRIM RH	1.00	449.00	314.30	S
991-505-666-00-1E	0 GRILLE FRAME RH	1.00	303.40	212.38	S
991-505-864-00-1E	0 DISC FOR FRAME GRILLE RH	1.00	173.00	121.10	S
991-505-837-00-	RETAINING STRIP LOWER	1.00	78.10	54.67	S
991-505-141-02-	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1.00	1,495.40	1,046.78	S
991-559-235-00-	LOGO PORSCHE CHROMED	1.00	266.40	186.48	S

Co. Regn. No. 198602110Z

GST Regn. No. M90364005A

1

<sup>\*</sup>This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

<sup>\*</sup>Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

<sup>\*</sup>This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

<sup>\*</sup>Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



## **QUOTATION**

CODE: C0011
CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO

ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

CONTACT NO.: 2222366

MODEL: 911 Turbo S Coupe CHASSIS NO.: WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645

ENGINE NO.: SF05533

REG NO.: SNV163G REGN DATE:

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

PAGE NO.: 2 DOCUMENT NO.: 1186

DOCUMENT DATE: 09/04/2025

POS ID: ES

PRINTED BY: Manojj Baloo SERVICE ADV: Manojj Baloo CSP/OP CODE: Manojj Baloo

DEPT: W WIP NO.: 32506

REF. NO.: DS/SNV163G/0371

DATE IN: 03/02/2025

EXT. WTY:

MILEAGE: 41,021

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit Price Stk/Status	Gross amount SGD	
991-559-231-02-	LOGO "911" SMALL	1.00	181.30	126.91	S
991-559-247-00-	LOGO "TURBO"	1.00	533.80	373.66	S
991-559-243-01-	LOGO S CHROMED	1.00	132.80	92.96	S
991-631-144-16-	TAIL LIGHT RH	1.00	1,900.50	1,330.35	S
991-631-496-02-	REFELCTOR RH	1.00	103.00	72.10	S
991-111-762-62-	TAIL PIPE RH	1.00	3,687.40	2,581.18	S
997-111-107-31-	GASKET FOR EXHAUST MANIFOLD RH	1.00	59.30	41.51	Š
991-111-731-71-	EXHAUST SILENCER	1.00	3,339.50	2,337.65	Š
997-111-230-81-	CLAMP	2.00	111.10	155.54	Š
997-111-240-30-	Clip	2.00	84.30	118.02	S
991-504-510-05-	REAR FENDER UNDERSHILED RH SMALL	1.00	518.40	362.88	S
	E0 Air guide Black	1.00	1,084.11 de√	758.88	S
991-110-640-73-	Charge air cooler	1.00	3,211.18 bt 🗸	2,247.83	S
991-110-626-71-	Pressure line	1.00	663.06dis <b>√</b>	464.15	S
991-504-254-00-	Bracket	1.00	1,588.82 bt ✓	1,112.18	S
991-505-921-10-	REAR BUMPER	1.00	2,722.90	1,906.03	S
991-505-975-02-0	S2XREAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	1.00	1,720.90	1,204.63	S
991-505-480-01-	Heat protection	1.00	485.40	339.78	S
PAF-008-434	Washer for rubber mount	2.00	3.88 nec	5.44	S
900-116-007-02-	Lock	2.00	8.00 nec	11.20	S

<sup>\*</sup>This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

<sup>\*</sup>Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

<sup>\*</sup>This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

<sup>\*</sup>Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



## **QUOTATION**

CODE: C0011

CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO

ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

CONTACT NO.: 2222366

MODEL: 911 Turbo S Coupe CHASSIS NO.: WP0ZZZ99ZFS161645

ENGINE NO.: SF05533

REG NO.: SNV163G REGN DATE:

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

PAGE NO.: 3 DOCUMENT NO.: 1186

DOCUMENT DATE: 09/04/2025

POS ID: ES

PRINTED BY: Manojj Baloo SERVICE ADV: Manojj Baloo CSP/OP CODE: Manojj Baloo

DEPT: W

WIP NO.: 32506

REF. NO.: DS/SNV163G/0371

DATE IN: 03/02/2025

EXT. WTY:

MILEAGE: 41,021

Item	Description	Qty. Unit Price Stk/Status	Qty. Unit Price Stk/Status Gross G	
		SGD	SGD	
999-703-267-40- 999-702-319-41-	Bush Grommet	2.00 5.18 nec 2.00 19.29 nec 7	7.26 27.01	S S

	*	GST Code	Rate	Service/Goods	GST		Before GS
Parts	17,612.86	0	-		-	Gross *	26,892.86
Surcharge	0.00	S	9.00%	26,892.86	2,420.36	Less: Deposit **	0.00
Labour	9,280.00					Amount Due	26,892.86
Menus	0.00						-

	Before GST	GST	Total
Gross *	26,892.86	2,420.36	29,313.22
Less: Deposit **	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount Due	26,892.86	2,420.36	29,313.22

<sup>\*</sup>This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*\* Deposit tax invoice No.:

		Eurokars Services Pte Ltd
	<u> </u>	
	Customer signature	Authorised signature
Date:		

Eurokars Aftersales Centre
Co. Regn. No. 198602110Z 27A Tanjong Penjuru, Level 5
GST Regn. No. M90364005A Singapore 609042

Tel: (65) 6331 0680 Fax: (65) 6331 0690

Website: www.eurokarsservices.com.sg

Page 2 of 2

<sup>\*</sup>Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

<sup>\*</sup>This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

<sup>\*</sup>Prices are subject to change without prior notice.